lseconnect.com/qcm
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
Contact Information
P 440.232.0200
Global Headquarters
Lake Shore Electric
5 Hemisphere Way
Bedford, OH 44146
BR0200400 V4.04.25
QCM
CONNECT
Quick Connect with Manual Transfer Switch
Standard Features
• Two Mechanically Interlocked UL 489 Switches
• Color-Coded Camlock Receptacles
• Source Available & Switch Position Auxiliary
Contacts & Indicating Lights
• 2-Wire Start Binding Post
• NEMA 5-20R GFCI Receptacle
• NEMA 3R Enclosure
Options & Accessories
• Service Entrance Rated
• Phase Rotation Monitor
• Space Heater
• Alternate Source Over Current Protection
• 304 or 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
• Leg Kit (150A - 400A)
QCM ENCLOSURE SPECIFICATIONS
Amperage Enclosure Type H x W x D
150
Wall Mount 1 47” x 40” x 22”
400
800
Pad Mount 90” x 72” x 36”
1200
1600
Pad Mount 90” x 108” x 36”
2000
3200
4000
1 Enclosure available in wall mount only. Leg Kit sold separately.
Lake Shore Electric’s QCM (Quick Connect with Manual
Transfer Switch) seamlessly integrates the safety and
reliability of a Manual Transfer Switch with the ease and
efficiency of a Quick Connection Cabinet - ensuring full
compliance with NEC 700.3(F).
All QCM’s feature an application-specific internal mechanical
interlock designed to prevent the paralleling of both sources.
This interlock does not require a key, ensuring simple and
straightforward operation.
Model: 800A - 1200A
Model: 150A - 400A